Il Copa Mountain Bike BH
IV Etapa - MARATONA - 09/11/08
Gerado em 11/11/08 10:34

© 0o ~NOoO o b WDN PR H

[ S
N - O

13

Competidor

63-Thiago de Araujo Ladeira
87-Daniel Bahia da Fonseca Silva
59-Marcio Rocha Amaral

53-Filipe de Faria e Souza Rezende
91-Henrique Sousa Lopes Cancado

77-Leonardo Carlos G de Andrade (Mentex)

61-Martuse Fornaciari

68-Vinicius Mundim Zucheratto
50-Bruno Dario Berli

86-Daniel Andrade Beleza

60-Marcus Vinicius Couto de Oliveira
84-Guilherme de Vasconcelos Parra
81-Lucas Antbnio de Melo Aleixo
64-Pualo Fernando L. Teixeira
83-Pedro Costa Barbosa

85-Bernardo Soares de Sa Nogueira
88-Denner Willer Assis Soares
89-Frederico Prates

90-Gabriel D"amato Baéta Neves Castro

Masculino Sub 30
Equipe
OCE/ Massas Terni

Mountain Bike BH
Magrela's
Tartaruga’s

BTT Gerais
Mountain Bike BH
Roia Team

Mountain Bike BH

Tempo

02:48:23.905
03:05:55.024
03:06:17.506
03:08:14.579
03:12:14.056
03:16:39.394
03:19:43.323
03:25:15.588
03:49:23.602
03:56:29.651
03:56:56.518
04:16:46.281
05:08:10.959
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581

Diferenca do
primeiro

00:17:31.119
00:17:53.601
00:19:50.674
00:23:50.151
00:28:15.489
00:31:19.418
00:36:51.683
01:00:59.697
01:08:05.746
01:08:32.613
01:28:22.376
02:19:47.054
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
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Competidor

129-Daniel Knupp Augusto
120-Wladimir Lages Silva

124-Vitor Medrado

132-Wagner Bitencourt de Moraes
128-Pedro Paulo Nascimento dos Santos
110-Raimundo Lopes de Aradjo Janior
104-Alisson Féabio dos Santos
111-Rodrigo Castro Gomes

136-Rafael Zshaber da Silva
130-Carlos Alexandre Rodrigues Cirilo
112-Rodrigo Diniz Gergossimo
116-Thiago Marun Duarte

137-José Trajano de Faria

122-Renato Mangini Dias

133-Waldir Simdes Lau

107-Carlos Francisco Silva Filho
108-Luis Gustavo Resende Guimaraes
109-Mauricio Alves Ferreira Santos
113-Rogélio Genaro

131-Felipe Comini

Masculino Over 30
Equipe
Feed Back Fitness

Alunos do Motezuma

Mountain Bike BH

RED'S

Tempo

02:54:57.404
03:07:05.279
03:08:35.742
03:11:12.019
03:11:19.955
03:11:52.811
03:37:39.437
03:40:32.318
03:42:49.647
03:49:13.943
04:06:31.143
04:17:23.214
04:57:05.155
05:08:11.473
05:30:27.897
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581

Diferenca do
primeiro

00:12:07.875
00:13:38.338
00:16:14.615
00:16:22.551
00:16:55.407
00:42:42.033
00:45:34.914
00:47:52.243
00:54:16.539
01:11:33.739
01:22:25.810
02:02:07.751
02:13:14.069
02:35:30.493
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
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Competidor
135-Frederico Silva de Sales

Competidor

11-1zabela Bednarski Salvato
14-Roberta Franga Cancado de Sousa
19-Isabella Rodrigues Vianna
15-Bruna Pessoa Azevedo

Competidor

31-Raquel Gontijo
32-Walkiria Lentz Monteiro Boson
36-Claudia Goldner Picinin

Masculino Over 30

Equipe

Feminino Sub 30

Equipe

Feminino Over 30
Equipe
Mountain Bike BH

Mountain Bike BH

Tempo

05:33:14.581

Tempo

02:15:07.608
02:15:31.387
03:20:44.040
04:16:45.169

Tempo

02:22:51.430
02:40:33.193
03:12:40.709

Diferenca do
primeiro

(desclassificado)

Diferenca do
primeiro

00:00:23.779
01:05:36.432
02:01:37.561

Diferenca do
primeiro

00:17:41.763
00:49:49.279
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Competidor

214-Nisio Freitas Morais
209-Henrique Ferreira Pires
211-Lucas de Figueiredo Moreira
210-Humberto Guerra Fernandes
235-Alexandre Siméo de Oliveira
200-Bruno Antbnio E. Corrieri
202-Daniel Viol Diana
226-Bruno Moterani Costa Reis
234-Henrique Otavio de Oliveira (Pena)
220-Pedro Henrique Pinto Fialho
218-0dilon de Castro Maia

221-Daniel Alvim

237-Stevdo Anderson Pinheiro Gomide
236-Marcelo Carvalho

217-Jodo Lucio da Cunha Francisco
222-Rogério Chaves Pires
213-Marcelo Cardoso Martins Vieira
219-Daniel Teodoro de Oliveira Morais
225-Gustavo Ferreira Nahas
228-Vinicius Menezes

Expert
Equipe

Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Equipe das Pedras
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Tartaruga's
Entrefolhas/Catraca
Quebra Cangalha

MTB-BH / From Hell / Caninha

51

Mountain Bike BH
From Hell
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
mountain bike bh

Tempo

02:33:37.883
02:37:07.367
02:37:45.862
02:45:49.718
02:46:40.542
02:48:28.879
02:48:37.577
02:50:22.798
02:54:24.148
02:56:52.674
03:03:25.800

03:03:43.092

03:03:51.995
03:05:23.940
03:18:45.364
03:51:33.676
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581

Diferenca do
primeiro

00:03:29.484
00:04:07.979
00:12:11.835
00:13:02.659
00:14:50.996
00:14:59.694
00:16:44.915
00:20:46.265
00:23:14.791
00:29:47.917

00:30:05.209

00:30:14.112
00:31:46.057
00:45:07.481
01:17:55.793
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
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Competidor

11-1zabela Bednarski Salvato
14-Roberta Franga Cancado de Sousa
31-Raquel Gontijo

214-Nisio Freitas Morais
209-Henrique Ferreira Pires
211-Lucas de Figueiredo Moreira
32-Walkiria Lentz Monteiro Boson
210-Humberto Guerra Fernandes
235-Alexandre Siméo de Oliveira
63-Thiago de Aradjo Ladeira
200-Bruno Antbnio E. Corrieri
202-Daniel Viol Diana

226-Bruno Moterani Costa Reis

234-Henrique Otavio de Oliveira (Pena)

129-Daniel Knupp Augusto
220-Pedro Henrique Pinto Fialho
218-Odilon de Castro Maia

221-Daniel Alvim

237-Stevao Anderson Pinheiro Gomide

Classificacéo Geral

Equipe

Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Equipe das Pedras
OCE/ Massas Terni
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Tartaruga's
Entrefolhas/Catraca

Quebra Cangalha

MTB-BH / From Hell / Caninha

51
Mountain Bike BH

Tempo

02:15:07.608
02:15:31.387
02:22:51.430
02:33:37.883
02:37:07.367
02:37:45.862
02:40:33.193
02:45:49.718
02:46:40.542
02:48:23.905
02:48:28.879
02:48:37.577
02:50:22.798
02:54:24.148
02:54:57.404
02:56:52.674
03:03:25.800

03:03:43.092
03:03:51.995

Diferenca do
primeiro

00:00:23.779
00:07:43.822
00:18:30.275
00:21:59.759
00:22:38.254
00:25:25.585
00:30:42.110
00:31:32.934
00:33:16.297
00:33:21.271
00:33:29.969
00:35:15.190
00:39:16.540
00:39:49.796
00:41:45.066
00:48:18.192

00:48:35.484
00:48:44.387
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Competidor

236-Marcelo Carvalho

87-Daniel Bahia da Fonseca Silva
59-Marcio Rocha Amaral
120-WIladimir Lages Silva

53-Filipe de Faria e Souza Rezende
124-Vitor Medrado

132-Wagner Bitencourt de Moraes
128-Pedro Paulo Nascimento dos Santos
110-Raimundo Lopes de Aradjo Janior
91-Henrique Sousa Lopes Cangado
36-Cléaudia Goldner Picinin
77-Leonardo Carlos G de Andrade (Mentex)
217-Jodo Lucio da Cunha Francisco
61-Martuse Fornaciari

19-Isabella Rodrigues Vianna
68-Vinicius Mundim Zucheratto
104-Alisson Fabio dos Santos
111-Rodrigo Castro Gomes

136-Rafael Zshaber da Silva
130-Carlos Alexandre Rodrigues Cirilo
50-Bruno Déario Berli

222-Rogério Chaves Pires

Classificacéo Geral

Equipe
Mountain Bike BH
Magrela's
Feed Back Fitness

Mountain Bike BH
Tartaruga’s

From Hell

BTT Gerais
Mountain Bike BH

Roia Team
Mountain Bike BH

Tempo

03:05:23.940
03:05:55.024
03:06:17.506
03:07:05.279
03:08:14.579
03:08:35.742
03:11:12.019
03:11:19.955
03:11:52.811
03:12:14.056
03:12:40.709
03:16:39.394
03:18:45.364
03:19:43.323
03:20:44.040
03:25:15.588
03:37:39.437
03:40:32.318
03:42:49.647
03:49:13.943
03:49:23.602
03:51:33.676

Diferenca do
primeiro
00:50:16.332
00:50:47.416
00:51:09.898
00:51:57.671
00:53:06.971
00:53:28.134
00:56:04.411
00:56:12.347
00:56:45.203
00:57:06.448
00:57:33.101
01:01:31.786
01:03:37.756
01:04:35.715
01:05:36.432
01:10:07.980
01:22:31.829
01:25:24.710
01:27:42.039
01:34:06.335
01:34:15.994
01:36:26.068



Competidor

86-Daniel Andrade Beleza

60-Marcus Vinicius Couto de Oliveira
112-Rodrigo Diniz Gergossimo
15-Bruna Pessoa Azevedo
84-Guilherme de Vasconcelos Parra
116-Thiago Marun Duarte

137-José Trajano de Faria

81-Lucas Antbnio de Melo Aleixo
122-Renato Mangini Dias

133-Waldir Simdes Lau

64-Pualo Fernando L. Teixeira
83-Pedro Costa Barbosa

85-Bernardo Soares de Sa Nogueira
88-Denner Willer Assis Soares
89-Frederico Prates

90-Gabriel D"amato Baéta Neves Castro
107-Carlos Francisco Silva Filho
108-Luis Gustavo Resende Guimaraes
109-Mauricio Alves Ferreira Santos
113-Rogélio Genaro

131-Felipe Comini

135-Frederico Silva de Sales

Classificacéo Geral

Equipe

Alunos do Motezuma

Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
RED'S

Tempo

03:56:29.651
03:56:56.518
04:06:31.143
04:16:45.169
04:16:46.281
04:17:23.214
04:57:05.155
05:08:10.959
05:08:11.473
05:30:27.897
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581

Diferenca do
primeiro
01:41:22.043
01:41:48.910
01:51:23.535
02:01:37.561
02:01:38.673
02:02:15.606
02:41:57.547
02:53:03.351
02:53:03.865
03:15:20.289
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)



Competidor

213-Marcelo Cardoso Martins Vieira
219-Daniel Teodoro de Oliveira Morais
225-Gustavo Ferreira Nahas
228-Vinicius Menezes

Classificacéo Geral
Equipe

Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
mountain bike bh

Tempo

05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581
05:33:14.581

Diferenca do
primeiro
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)
(desclassificado)



